
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - FEB 2024

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MS GEETA GUPTA

PGT SG

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 98,400.00

50232010002770

29

29

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

13/07/1992DOJ :

23326

0021Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

736000341533

ACRPG9674R

100152412973

Pay Level 10

Pension A/C No. : 1849

Total :  172,296.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  9,936.00

 26,568.00

 37,392.00DA :

HRA :

 98,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  41,295.00

 0.00

 25,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  16,295.00

Net Salary :  131,001.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) One Hundred Thirty-One Thousand One Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**10/04/2024


